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Douglas Kelly - (1109204) - Edinburgh University - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.00 561 H 08/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh  2

1:09.54 502 F 18/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

1:09.57 501 H 02/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

1:09.89 494 H 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Mt Kelly 2

1:09.93 493 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield Scot West 2

1:10.29 486 H 18/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

1:10.42 483 H 04/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

1:10.77 476 F 10/06/17 Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 2

1:11.28 466 H 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Milngavie &B 1

1:11.34 465  25/03/17 Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala Falkirk Milngavie &B 2

1:11.69 458 F 18/02/17 Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 Glenrothes Milngavie &B 2

1:12.14 449 H 22/10/16 Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet Sheffield Scot West 2

1:12.30 446  27/03/16 Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala Grangemouth Milngavie &B 2

1:12.32 446 F 17/12/16 Cumbernauld Xmas Sprints Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 2

1:12.91 435 F 11/02/17 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017 Glasgow Milngavie &B 2

1:12.92 435 H 13/11/16 2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 1

1:13.23 430 F 13/11/16 2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 1

1:13.34 428 F 27/11/16 Dumfries Advent Open 2016 Dumfries Milngavie &B 2

1:13.42 426 F 15/11/15 SASA West District JAG Championships Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 1

1:13.80 420 F 12/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 2

1:13.84 419 H 08/11/15 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Milngavie &B 2

1:13.88 418 F 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Milngavie &B 1

1:13.90 418 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

1:14.33 411 H 15/11/15 SASA West District JAG Championships Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 1

1:14.58 407 F 08/11/15 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Milngavie &B 2

1:16.15 382 F 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Milngavie &B 2

1:16.67 374 F 26/09/15 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Milngavie &B 2
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1:16.67 374 F 26/09/15 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Milngavie &B 2

1:24.64 278 F 16/11/14 West District SC JAG Championships Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 1

1:26.92 257 H 16/11/14 West District SC JAG Championships Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 1

1:32.22 215 F 15/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Milngavie &B 2

1:32.74 211 F 14/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.57 501 H 02/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

1:07.00 561 H 08/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh  2

1:10.42 483 H 04/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

1:09.89 494 H 29/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Mt Kelly 2

1:09.54 502 F 18/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

1:10.29 486 H 18/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

1:10.77 476 F 10/06/17 Cumbernauld Age Group & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 2

1:11.34 465  25/03/17 Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala Falkirk Milngavie &B 2

1:11.69 458 F 18/02/17 Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 Glenrothes Milngavie &B 2

1:12.91 435 F 11/02/17 Bellshill Sharks Open Meet 2017 Glasgow Milngavie &B 2

1:12.32 446 F 17/12/16 Cumbernauld Xmas Sprints Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 2

1:11.28 466 H 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Milngavie &B 1

1:13.34 428 F 27/11/16 Dumfries Advent Open 2016 Dumfries Milngavie &B 2

1:13.23 430 F 13/11/16 2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 1

1:12.92 435 H 13/11/16 2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 1

1:09.93 493 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield Scot West 2

1:12.14 449 H 22/10/16 Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet Sheffield Scot West 2

1:13.80 420 F 12/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 2

1:12.30 446  27/03/16 Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala Grangemouth Milngavie &B 2

1:13.88 418 F 13/02/16 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Milngavie &B 1

1:13.42 426 F 15/11/15 SASA West District JAG Championships Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 1

1:14.33 411 H 15/11/15 SASA West District JAG Championships Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 1

1:14.58 407 F 08/11/15 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Milngavie &B 2

1:13.84 419 H 08/11/15 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Milngavie &B 2

1:13.90 418 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

1:16.67 374 F 26/09/15 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Milngavie &B 2

1:16.15 382 F 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Milngavie &B 2

1:24.64 278 F 16/11/14 West District SC JAG Championships Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 1

1:26.92 257 H 16/11/14 West District SC JAG Championships Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 1

1:32.74 211 F 14/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Milngavie &B 2

1:32.22 215 F 15/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Milngavie &B 2
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